
(INDIA)

AUTOCLAVE (HORIZONTAL RECTANGULAR)

OT-HAUR-72

HORIZONTAL 
RECTANGULAR 

TRIPLE WALLED

Inner chamber jacket and boiler is made of stainless steel. Sterilization cycle is controlled by three 

way valve or multi port valve. It is fitted with automatic pressure control switch, (indfoss piezostat), 

safety valve, pressure gauge, pressure release valve, water level indicator with cord & plug. Lid is 

made of S.S. 304 with water level cut-off device & Digital Temperature Controller Cum Timer.

1. Double Door

2. Vacuum Breaker Valve  

3. Calibration Port 

4. Safety Alarm

5. Specially designed Electronic Lid 
locking system to make sure lid is 
locked properly

6. Single channel data logger system
 (Only with Automatic Model)

7. Printing System with Thermal Printer
 (Only with Automatic Model) 

8. 21 CFR Software                                        
(only with touch screen model)

9. Automatic System OR Microprocessor Based 
Automatic Touch Screen Display System

Optional:

46

An ISO 13485:2016 CERTIFIED

CERTIFIEDAn ISO 9001:2015 
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 10002:2018 

ISO 29463-5:2022
BS EN 12469:2000
IEC 61010-1:2010

lR;eso t;rs

WHO GMP
STANDARD

IQCS

ALITU YQ

OT-HAUR-MS/SS-72/192

OT-HAUR-MS/SS-72/454

OT-HAUR-MS/SS-72/850

OT-HAUR-MS/SS-72/1278

OT-HAUR-MS/SS-72/235

192

235

454

850

1275

450mm x 450mm x 900mm

500mm x 500mm x 900mm

600mm x 600mm x 1200mm

600mm x 900mm x 1500mm

900mm x 900mm x 1500mm

(18” x 18” x 36”)

(20” x 20” x 36”)

(24” x 24” x 48”)

(24” x 36” x 60”)

(36” x 36” x 60”)

12 KW 

18 KW

18 KW

18 KW

27 KW

Wattage
WORKING CHAMBERMODEL NO. 

W    x     H     x    D
Ltr. 

(Approx.)
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