

OPTICS | ECHNOLOG



SINCE 1978

Manufacturer & Exporters of : LAB TESTING INSTRUMENTS













AUTOCLAVE (HORIZONTAL RECTANGULAR)

TRIPLE WALLED



Inner chamber jacket and boiler is made of stainless steel. Sterilization cycle is controlled by three way valve or multi port valve. It is fitted with automatic pressure control switch, (indfoss piezostat), safety valve, pressure gauge, pressure release valve, water level indicator with cord & plug. Lid is made of S.S. 304 with water level cut-off device & Digital Temperature Controller Cum Timer.

MODEL NO.	WORKING CHAMBER W x H x D	Ltr. (Approx.)	Wattage
OT-HAUR-MS/SS-72/192	450mm x 450mm x 900mm (18" x 18" x 36")	192	12 KW
OT-HAUR-MS/SS-72/235	500mm x 500mm x 900mm (20" x 20" x 36")	235	18 KW
OT-HAUR-MS/SS-72/454	600mm x 600mm x 1200mm (24" x 24" x 48")	454	18 KW
OT-HAUR-MS/SS-72/850	600mm x 900mm x 1500mm (24" x 36" x 60")	850	18 KW
OT-HAUR-MS/SS-72/1278	900mm x 900mm x 1500mm (36" x 36" x 60")	1275	27 KW

Optional:

- 1. Double Door
- 2. Vacuum Breaker Valve
- 3. Calibration Port
- 4. Safety Alarm
- 5. Specially designed Electronic Lid locking system to make sure lid is locked properly
- 6. Single channel data logger system (Only with Automatic Model)
- 7. Printing System with Thermal Printer (Only with Automatic Model)
- 8. 21 CFR Software (only with touch screen model)
- 9. Automatic System **OR** Microprocessor Based Automatic Touch Screen Display System

2/3, DSIDC, (Behind Fun Cinema) NSP, Pitampura, Delhi-110034 (INDIA) © 9811238150, 9811238151, 9811236960

E-mail: info@opticstechnology.in, opticstechnology@gmail.com, Website: www.opticstechnology.in